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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 19th round, Match #152

Friday, 07.03.2026, 13:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 9°C. Spectators: 953

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi

4 : 0

«Kolos» Kovalivka

31 Bilyk Oleh
77 Nil C.M.
4 Moroz Vladyslav (C)
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
67 Luchkevich Valerii
39 Ceberio
8 Myroniuk Mykola
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
9 J. Cifuentes
99 Rojas
21 Supriaha Vladyslav

Substitutes
71 Fedotov Nikita
37 Vavshko Arsenii
17 Demchenko Yehor
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
28 Lipovuz Andrii
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
10 Bezhenar Andrii
11 Krystin Stanislav
2 Oliveira
7 Matkevych Andrii
20 Sydun Vadym
97 Klymets Oleksandr

Coach
Nahorniak Serhii

31 Pakholiuk Ivan
9 Tsurikov Andriy
5 Bondarenko Valerii (C)
3 Kozik Eduard
77 Poniedielnik Andrii
55 Telles
7 Demchenko Oleksandr
20 Gagnidze Nika
17 Salabai Anton
15 Husol Artem
70 Klymchuk Yurii

Substitutes
1 Matsapura Dmytro
38 Puzankov Tymur
2 Rukhadze Zurab
81 Popravka Yehor
45 Khrypchuk Daniil
47 Denysenko Daniil
80 Kryvoruchko Oleh
10 Stankovski Luka
14 Kane Ibrahim
19 Alefirenko Danyil
11 Tahiri Ardit

Coach
Shelaiev Oleh

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Levchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Stashuk Ihor
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn

VAR Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Reznikov Denys
VAR Referee Observer:
Abdula Anatolii
Delegate:
Bortnyk Serhii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 19th round, Match #152
Friday, 07.03.2026, 13:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 9°C. Spectators: 953

«Epicentr» Kamianets-Podilskyi 4 : 0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
21' 3 Kozik Eduard

39 Ceberio 33'

6 Kovalets Kyrylo 38'

21 Supriaha Vladyslav 45'

67 Luchkevich Valerii 47'

21 Supriaha Vladyslav 56'

60' 7 Demchenko Oleksandr
10 Stankovski Luka

60' 17 Salabai Anton
19 Alefirenko Danyil

60' 15 Husol Artem
14 Kane Ibrahim

6 Kovalets Kyrylo 62'

67 Luchkevich Valerii
2 Oliveira 69'

6 Kovalets Kyrylo
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen 69'

69' 20 Gagnidze Nika
47 Denysenko Daniil

69' 70 Klymchuk Yurii
11 Tahiri Ardit

21 Supriaha Vladyslav
20 Sydun Vadym 69'

99 Rojas
7 Matkevych Andrii 73'

77 Nil C.M. 80'

39 Ceberio
28 Lipovuz Andrii 81'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


